
 

 

 

 

 

 

Diplom 

 

For gennemførelse af 

Folkeparkens Maraton 

Roskilde, den 16. maj 2020 

 

Lars Brøgger 

Tid: 4:50:27 

42,195 kilometer sammen hver for sig 

midt i en svær tid 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Folkeparkens Maraton 2020 

Omgangsregnskab 

 

Løber nummer 4:  Lars Brøgger 

 

Prolog:    Omgang  Samlet 

1.  tid:     3:07       3:07 

2.  tid:     3:13       6:20 

 

4,1 kilometer omgange: 

1.  tid:   23:54     30:14 

2.  tid:   24:21     54:35  

3.  tid:   25:18  1:19:53 

4.  tid:   25:46  1:45:39  

5.  tid:   27:28  2:13:07 

6.  tid:   28:56  2:42:03  

7.  tid:   30:23  3:12:26  

8.  tid:   31:34  3:44:00  

9.  tid:   32:11  4:16:11  

10. tid:   34:16  4:50:27 


